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
Remarks: Sited on 19+ acres just off Hwy 68 half way between Salinas and Monterey you will find a 
residential / commercial property really worth considering. Zoned commercial, the current owners live in 
the 2BR, 2.5BA, 1,700+ SF home and operate a day-care business. Plans for a new 4,200+ SF, Eric 
Miller designed home are also included. If you haven't yet, consider the possibilities where you can...live 
and make a living in the sunshine.

2 Black Tail, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$975,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$925,000 MLS#: ML81588918
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:06/03/2016 DOM: 39
SqFt: 2,462 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:09/02/2016 HOA Fee: $30
Lot Size: 0.25 Acres (Other) X St: Deer Stalker 

Path
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Beautifully updated home in the desirable Deer Flats neighborhood a a large lot. Grand entry, 
radiant heat floors, French doors leading to the living room with fireplace and formal dining room.Sunny 
chefs kitchen with garden window, granite counter tops, GE Pro Line appliances, kitchen eating area 
that leads into the comfortable family room with a brick fireplace. Sliding glass doors lead out to the 
large, fenced back yard. Main floor bedroom with full marble bath. Spacious laundry/mud room off of 
garage has lots of storage. Upstairs grand master suite offers a private sitting area, walk in closet, 
granite-spa bath with tub and spa shower.



19 Sierra Vista, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$879,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$874,000 MLS#: ML81612259
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:08/30/2016 DOM: 7
SqFt: 2,059 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:09/27/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.23 Acres (Tax) X St: Monte Vista 

Drive
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: High above Monterey Bay sits above one of Monterey's greatest treasures. Home of our very 
own Ree Brunell for decades where hundreds of Ree's dearest friends celebrated with Ree in some of the 
most memorable parties this side of Hollywood! 4 Bedrooms, 2 baths, breathtaking views, private 
courtyards, and thousands of memories await you. New furnace, New paint, Solid oak cabinets, extra 
large 2 car garage are just a few of the features you will immediately appreciate.

735 Grace, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$875,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$862,500 MLS#: ML81598349
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:08/03/2016 DOM: 7
SqFt: 1,420 SqFt (Other) COE Date:09/15/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.12 Acres (Tax) X St: Prescott
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Fabulous bay views from this adorable three bedroom, three full bath New Monterey home. 
Remodeled top to bottom in 2013 and upgraded further by current owner. Artistically designed drought-
resistant gardens, front and back. Large backyard deck for morning and evening views of the big sky 
and Monterey fishing boats. The downstairs bed and bath have a private entrance. Smaller square 
footage but huge charm!

263 San Bernabe, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$875,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$850,000 MLS#: ML81592402
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:06/24/2016 DOM: 25
SqFt: 2,786 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:09/08/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.18 Acres (Other) X St: Via 

Ventura/Pacific
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Welcome home to this spacious & large property in the highly sought after Peter's Gate area 
of Monterey. This home is a rare find in Monterey with 2760 square feet of living space and a large lot. 
Walking in, you notice the abundance of natural light and an open, flowing floorplan that lends itself 
nicely to everyday living or entertaining large groups. The extra family/bonus room with marble fireplace 
opens up to a private patio and garden while the entire second floor is devoted to the master suite with 
sitting room, jetted tub and walk in closet. The kitchen has ample space & storage to make first class 
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